
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6693 Prairie View Drive

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2101 W Purdue St

Milwaukee, WI 53209

9608 S. Franklin Drive

Franklin, WI 53132

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

405 Watertown Rd

Waterford , OH 45786

Michael 
Simonson msimonson@ecidesign.comElectric Construction (608) 204-7091

Lawrence 
Pearson

sdaniels@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

(414) 445-4141

joedaniels@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels Construction Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(608) 271-4800

mbarbee@langmasonry.com (740) 749-3512 x5817

(800) 364-2059

Eric SeaversonIntertek-ATI

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

isqft Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.com

eseaverson@archtest.com (414) 421-6100

Garrett PriceFJA Christiansen Roofing

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

gprice@christiansenroofing.com

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes]Joe Daniels Construction

Keea SainsburyJoe Daniels Construction

Michael BarbeeLang Masonry and Restoration 
Contractors

Contract 7391

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Daniel Forler dan@bbrest.comB&B Quality Building 
Restoration of WI LLC (608) 347-8014

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869
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Contract 7391

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

821 Corporate Court

Waukesha, WI 53189

5010 Voges Road

Madison, WI 53718

1201 Green Valley Road

Mt. Horeb, WI 53572

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

1020 N Bristol

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

N89W16785 Appleton Ave.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

starmaahs@gmail.com (608) 359-3558

sanderson@snyder-associates.com (608) 838-0444 x238

Self Star Maahs

Scott Anderson Scott Anderson

3845
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Trey Brooks trey.brooks@psiusa.comProfessional Service Industries (262) 521-2125

Michael 
Udelhofen

jhoenick@str-seg.comSpecialty Engineering Group (262) 253-4700 x109

Dan Witzlib dan@specproducts.comSpec Products (608) 347-8770

(608) 838-9779

John Hoenick

Showers Building Restoration 
Co., Inc. showersbuilding@frontier.comRichard 

Showers

6/10/2016


